 0.64
 2
.5
0
 5
.9
6
 3
 2.54
 91.20
 0.64
 2
.5
0
 2.54
36 position
2.54mm = 0.1" spacing
Made for soldering to a standard PCB width
3.00mm length on PCB end
5.96mm length on free end
Tin plated
Breakaway style to easily reduce the number of positions
Part Number:
CT254R36T-A0
Date: Filename: Revision:
Web: Sheet:
2020-09-02
CT254R36T-A0 mm.pdf
Units: millimeters
Tolerance: 0.5
© 2020 Crystalfontz America, Inc.
Crystalfontz v1.0
1 of 1